
FECHA:

(dd/mm/aa)

VAD SABF            

(m
3
 GNL)

VAD SABI          

(m
3
 GNL)

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABF (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABI (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABF                                 

m
3 GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABI                                   

m
3 GNL

01/07/2022 168,653 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 416 0.0000

02/07/2022 168,233 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 420 0.0000

03/07/2022 167,812 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 422 0.0000

04/07/2022 167,523 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 289 0.0000

05/07/2022 167,286 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 237 0.0000

06/07/2022 166,858 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 428 0.0000

07/07/2022 166,488 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 371 0.0000

08/07/2022 166,221 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 267 0.0000

09/07/2022 165,825 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 396 0.0000

10/07/2022 165,439 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 386 0.0000

11/07/2022 165,179 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 260 0.0000

12/07/2022 164,837 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 342 0.0000

13/07/2022 164,448 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 388 0.0000

14/07/2022 164,120 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 329 0.0000

15/07/2022 163,981 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 139 0.0000

16/07/2022 163,617 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 364 0.0000

17/07/2022 163,258 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 358 0.0000

18/07/2022 162,966 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 293 0.0000

19/07/2022 162,822 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 144 0.0000

20/07/2022 162,403 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 419 0.0000

21/07/2022 162,105 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 298 0.0000

22/07/2022 161,861 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 244 0.0000

23/07/2022 161,457 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 404 0.0000

24/07/2022 161,067 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 390 0.0000

25/07/2022 160,827 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 240 0.0000

26/07/2022 160,421 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 406 0.0000

27/07/2022 160,026 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 396 0.0000

28/07/2022 159,681 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 344 0.0000

29/07/2022 159,417 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 264 0.0000

30/07/2022 159,043 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 374 0.0000

31/07/2022 158,672 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 371 0.0000

VOLUMEN ALMACENADO DIARIO

GNL


